MAPMYFITNESS
aaaaaaaaa Outside

DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH OLYMPIC BIKE COURSE

26.86 mi 1,250 ft Bike Ride
Distance Elevation Gain Activity Type
Notes

CONOWINGO
%
&%@4 : Colora West
s/,% , Nottingham
Berkley e
/-:-:':"::-\ //
/V:/ 7‘\_:7‘;7/
/ WestiRock
Darlington
lawn
& Wilson Mill
&
Susquehanna
State Park
NDALE
ATES
Aldino
rchville
WOODSIDE
/ De Grace
’//f (40
ADAMS HEI;;'HTS 4

ABERDEEN HILLS //
Google / 5/

/

Winchester

Village Cecil County Dragway o

Zion

Westministe
Bay-V

Charlestown

7]
N
et ®

&=

Carpenter
Point

Map data ©2025 Google


https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=39.604825,-76.104746&z=12&t=m&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=apiv3
https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=39.604825,-76.104746&z=12&t=m&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=apiv3

Elevation

Start

16 ft

Max Gain

493 ft 1,250 ft

DISTANCE (MI)

0.00
0.00
0.52
0.75
1.10
1.28
1.64
1.65
2.41
2,50
3.19
3.64
3.69
4,22
4.5]
4.5]
4.5]1
4.97
5.02
5.63
5.85
7.25
7.53
8.37
8.76

DIRECTION

Direct/offroad route segment

Head northwest

Head west

Continue onto Marion Tapp Pkwy

Turnright to stay on Marion Tapp Pkwy

Turnleft onto lkea Rd

Turnleft onto Broad St/Philadelphia RdDestination will be on the left
Head southwest on Broad St/Philadelphia Rd toward Maryland AveContinue to follow Broad St
Turnright onto Roundhouse DrDestination will be on the left
Head northwest on Roundhouse Drtoward Smith Ln
Continue onto Frenchtown Rd

Turnright onto Sumpter DrDestination will be on the left
Head northeast on Sumpter Dr toward McGuire Way
Continue onto Clayton St

Direct/offroad route segment

Direct/offroad route segment

Head north on MD-222 N toward St Marks Church Rd

Slight right toward MD-824 N

Continue onto MD-824 N

Slight right onto Principio RdDestination will be on the right

Head north on Principio Rd

Turn left onto Jackson Park Rd/Principio RdContinue to follow Jackson Park RdDestination will be on the right

Head northwest on Jackson Park Rd toward Sunnyside Dr
Turnright onto Craigtown Rd

Continue onto Dr Jack RdDestination will be on the left



DISTANCE (Ml)
8.83
13.65
13.70
14.34
14.69
19.00
19.62
20.89
21.07
2112
23.38
23.50
24.19
24.31
25.07
2513
25.15
25.50
25.68
26.26
26.78

DIRECTION

Head west on Dr Jack Rd toward Linda Ln/Oaklane Dr

Turn left onto Moore RdDestination will be on the right

Head southwest on Moore Rd toward MD-222 N
TurnleftontoMD-222 N

Head southeast on MD-222 N toward Maryland AveDestination will be on the left
Head southeast on N Main St toward Rowland Dr

Continue onto MD-222 N/Bainbridge Rd

Turnright onto Mt Ararat Farm Rd

Turnleft onto Frenchtown RdDestination will be on the left
Head southeast on Frenchtown Rd toward Happy Valley RdDestination will be on the right
Head south on Frenchtown Rd

Continue onto Roundhouse Dr

Head southeast on Roundhouse Dr toward River Rd
Turnleft onto Broad St

Head northeast on Broad St/Philadelphia Rd toward lkea Rd
Head northeast on Broad St/Philadelphia Rd toward lkea Rd
Turnright onto lkeaRd

Turn right onto Marion Tapp Pkwy

Turnleft to stay on Marion Tapp Pkwy

Head east toward Pavilion Dr

Destination



