## DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH OLYMPIC BIKE COURSE

**26.86 mi** Distance

## **1,250 ft** Elevation Gain

**Bike Ride** Activity Type

## Notes





DISTANCE (MI)	DIRECTION
0.00	Direct/offroad route segment
0.00	Head northwest
0.52	Head west
0.75	Continue onto Marion Tapp Pkwy
1.10	Turn right to stay on Marion Tapp Pkwy
1.28	Turn left onto Ikea Rd
1.64	Turn left onto Broad St/Philadelphia RdDestination will be on the left
1.65	Head southwest on Broad St/Philadelphia Rd toward Maryland AveContinue to follow Broad St
2.41	Turn right onto Roundhouse DrDestination will be on the left
2.50	Head northwest on Roundhouse Dr toward Smith Ln
3.19	Continue onto Frenchtown Rd
3.64	Turn right onto Sumpter DrDestination will be on the left
3.69	Head northeast on Sumpter Dr toward McGuire Way
4.22	Continue onto Clayton St
4.51	Direct/offroad route segment
4.51	Direct/offroad route segment
4.51	Head north on MD-222 N toward St Marks Church Rd
4.97	Slight right toward MD-824 N
5.02	Continue onto MD-824 N
5.63	Slight right onto Principio RdDestination will be on the right
5.85	Head north on Principio Rd
7.25	Turn left onto Jackson Park Rd/Principio RdContinue to follow Jackson Park RdDestination will be on the right
7.53	Head northwest on Jackson Park Rd toward Sunnyside Dr
8.37	Turn right onto Craigtown Rd
8.76	Continue onto Dr Jack RdDestination will be on the left

DISTANCE (MI)	DIRECTION
8.83	Head west on Dr Jack Rd toward Linda Ln/Oaklane Dr
13.65	Turn left onto Moore RdDestination will be on the right
13.70	Head southwest on Moore Rd toward MD-222 N
14.34	Turn left onto MD-222 N
14.69	Head southeast on MD-222 N toward Maryland AveDestination will be on the left
19.00	Head southeast on N Main St toward Rowland Dr
19.62	Continue onto MD-222 N/Bainbridge Rd
20.89	Turn right onto Mt Ararat Farm Rd
21.07	Turn left onto Frenchtown RdDestination will be on the left
21.12	Head southeast on Frenchtown Rd toward Happy Valley RdDestination will be on the right
23.38	Head south on Frenchtown Rd
23.50	Continue onto Roundhouse Dr
24.19	Head southeast on Roundhouse Dr toward River Rd
24.31	Turn left onto Broad St
25.07	Head northeast on Broad St/Philadelphia Rd toward Ikea Rd
25.13	Head northeast on Broad St/Philadelphia Rd toward Ikea Rd
25.15	Turn right onto Ikea Rd
25.50	Turn right onto Marion Tapp Pkwy
25.68	Turn left to stay on Marion Tapp Pkwy
26.26	Head east toward Pavilion Dr
26.78	Destination